Triatlon Rymarov XX. ro¢nik - Celkové, 26.07.2014

# Jméno
Gerhard Vojtéch (2003)
Baslar Ondrej (2004)
Andryskova Renata (2004)
Sulejmani Denis (2004)
Wenzel Roland (2006)
Sedlar Tomads (2004)
Kreémerova Tereza (2004)
Motalova Petra (2003)
Sdsova Gabriela (2004)
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Gromusova Kristyna (2003)
Gerhardova Vendula (2006)
Konstacka Andrea (2008)
Horak Richard (2006)
Gromusova Michaela (2005)
Svehlova Veronika (2005)
Kawij Tobias (2008)
Sulejmani Viktorie (2008)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

SKI klub RD Rymarov
SKI klub RD Rymarov
SKI klub RD Rymarov

SKI klub RD Rymarov
SKI klub RD Rymarov
SKI klub RD Rymarov
SKI klub RD Rymarov
AK Sternberk

SKI klub RD Rymarov
SKI klub RD Rymarov

Unicov

SKI klub RD Rymarov

Tofido team

Cas

00:10:31,00
00:10:56,00
00:11:22,00
00:11:41,00
00:11:46,00
00:11:56,00
00:12:10,00
00:12:26,00
00:12:31,00
00:13:10,00
00:13:25,00
00:13:33,00
00:13:55,00
00:14:58,00
00:15:42,00
00:16:19,00
00:17:40,00

Plavani
00:00:31,00(3)
00:00:30,00(2)
00:00:37,00(6)
00:00:42,00(9)

00:00:42,00(10)
00:00:29,00(1)
00:00:39,00(7)
00:00:35,00(5)
00:00:40,00(8)
00:00:31,00(4)
00:00:52,00(15)
00:00:54,00(16)
00:00:45,00(13)
00:00:43,00(11)
00:00:43,00(12)
00:00:49,00(14)
00:01:15,00(17)

Kolo
00:05:00,00(1)
00:05:24,00(3)
00:05:35,00(4)
00:05:42,00(5)
00:05:43,00(6)
00:05:14,00(2)

00:06:20,00(10)
00:06:10,00(9)
00:06:35,00(11)
00:06:06,00(8)
00:06:57,00(12)
00:05:46,00(7)
00:07:02,00(13)
00:07:27,00(14)
00:08:31,00(16)
00:08:53,00(17)
00:08:18,00(15)

Béh
00:04:59,00(1)
00:05:00,00(2)
00:05:09,00(3)
00:05:16,00(6)
00:05:19,00(7)

00:06:11,00(11)
00:05:10,00(4)
00:05:40,00(9)
00:05:15,00(5)
00:06:33,00(13)
00:05:36,00(8)
00:06:52,00(16)
00:06:07,00(10)
00:06:47,00(15)
00:06:27,00(12)
00:06:36,00(14)
00:08:06,00(17)



