

Triatlon Rýmařov XX. ročník - Celkově, 26.07.2014

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Gerhard Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	SKI klub RD Rýmařov	00:10:31,00	00:00:31,00(3)	00:05:00,00(1)	00:04:59,00(1)
2	Baslar Ondřej (2004)	CZE	SKI klub RD Rýmařov	00:10:56,00	00:00:30,00(2)	00:05:24,00(3)	00:05:00,00(2)
3	Andrýsková Renáta (2004)	CZE	SKI klub RD Rýmařov	00:11:22,00	00:00:37,00(6)	00:05:35,00(4)	00:05:09,00(3)
4	Sulejmani Denis (2004)	CZE		00:11:41,00	00:00:42,00(9)	00:05:42,00(5)	00:05:16,00(6)
5	Wenzel Roland (2006)	CZE	SKI klub RD Rýmařov	00:11:46,00	00:00:42,00(10)	00:05:43,00(6)	00:05:19,00(7)
6	Sedlář Tomáš (2004)	CZE	SKI klub RD Rýmařov	00:11:56,00	00:00:29,00(1)	00:05:14,00(2)	00:06:11,00(11)
7	Krečmerová Tereza (2004)	CZE	SKI klub RD Rýmařov	00:12:10,00	00:00:39,00(7)	00:06:20,00(10)	00:05:10,00(4)
8	Motalová Petra (2003)	CZE	SKI klub RD Rýmařov	00:12:26,00	00:00:35,00(5)	00:06:10,00(9)	00:05:40,00(9)
9	Sásová Gabriela (2004)	CZE	AK Šternberk	00:12:31,00	00:00:40,00(8)	00:06:35,00(11)	00:05:15,00(5)
10	Gromusová Kristýna (2003)	CZE	SKI klub RD Rýmařov	00:13:10,00	00:00:31,00(4)	00:06:06,00(8)	00:06:33,00(13)
11	Gerhardová Vendula (2006)	CZE	SKI klub RD Rýmařov	00:13:25,00	00:00:52,00(15)	00:06:57,00(12)	00:05:36,00(8)
12	Konštická Andrea (2008)	CZE		00:13:33,00	00:00:54,00(16)	00:05:46,00(7)	00:06:52,00(16)
13	Horák Richard (2006)	CZE	Uničov	00:13:55,00	00:00:45,00(13)	00:07:02,00(13)	00:06:07,00(10)
14	Gromusová Michaela (2005)	CZE	SKI klub RD Rýmařov	00:14:58,00	00:00:43,00(11)	00:07:27,00(14)	00:06:47,00(15)
15	Švehlová Veronika (2005)	CZE		00:15:42,00	00:00:43,00(12)	00:08:31,00(16)	00:06:27,00(12)
16	Kawij Tobiáš (2008)	CZE	Tofido team	00:16:19,00	00:00:49,00(14)	00:08:53,00(17)	00:06:36,00(14)
17	Sulejmani Viktorie (2008)	CZE		00:17:40,00	00:01:15,00(17)	00:08:18,00(15)	00:08:06,00(17)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 11:07